Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction

Chapter 1. The Transformative Potential of Education in Rural
India: Probing the Possibilities

Chapter 2. The Utility and Futility of Schooling in Rural India:
(De)Valuing Educational Returns

Chapter 3. The Mobility Imperative of Education: Aspiring
for Elsewhere

Chapter 4. The Question of Educational Investment:
Capital Risks and Gains

Conclusion

References

Index

Education, Aspiration and Social Mobility
Uncertain Futures for Rural Youth in India
Peggy Froerer
https://www.berghahnbooks.com/title/FroererEducation
Not for resale

viii

37

64

100

131

163

178
205


https://www.berghahnbooks.com/title/FroererEducation



