

Contents

<i>Acknowledgements</i>	viii
Introduction	1
Chapter 1. The Transformative Potential of Education in Rural India: Probing the Possibilities	37
Chapter 2. The Utility and Futility of Schooling in Rural India: (De)Valuing Educational Returns	64
Chapter 3. The Mobility Imperative of Education: Aspiring for Elsewhere	100
Chapter 4. The Question of Educational Investment: Capital Risks and Gains	131
Conclusion	163
<i>References</i>	178
<i>Index</i>	205